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В таблице сведено количество участников по предмету по образовательным организациям.
	АТЕ
	ОО
	Русский язык
	Математика
	Биология
	История
	География
	Обществознание
	Искусство (МХК)
	Литература
	Технология
	Физическая культура
	Всего участий
	Всего уникальных участников

	Березовский ГО
	350116 - БМАОУ ООШ № 30
	12
	17
	13
	4
	3
	8
	1
	1
	4
	4
	71
	46



